Akal Academy

English Medium, Day Boarding, Co-Educational Public School Affiliated to CBSE 01682-261345 (M) 9875987231 E-mail :<u>aabharana@akalacademy.ac.in</u>

Bharana, V. P.O. Bharana, Tehsil Zira, Distt. Ferozepur (Punjab) 142052 Managed by: The Kalgidhar Trust, Baru Sahib (HP)

(Affiliation No. 1631007)

Member of Parent - Teacher Association (2024-25)

The under mentioned have been appointed as Members of PTA at Akal Academy Bharana, to have effective interaction between teachers, parents and students and to deal with problems related to them in the school. Regular meeting are held to keep the parents aware the Academic performance of their wards.

Designation

Patron (Principal)

President (Parent)

Teacher Membercum – Secretary

Teacher-Member

Teacher member –Cum Joint Secretary

Parent- Member

Parent-Member

Parent- Member

Name and Address

Mrs. Asha Rani, Akal Academy, Bharana, Vill- Tohana Distt. Sangrur

S. Jasmail Singh, VPO- Bharana, Tehsil Zira Distt. Ferozepur

Mr. Gurlal Singh, VPO-Arif Ke, Tehsil Ferozepur, Distt. Ferozepur

Mrs. Kulwinder Kaur Distt. Moga

Mrs. Amrik Kaur, Saheed Udam Singh Chowk Ferozepur City, Distt. Ferozpur

Ms. Sukhwinder Kaur, Govt. Teacher, VPO- Karmu Wala S. Gurpreet Singh, Vice President Ministry Staff Association S.S.P Office. Ferozepur, VPO- Ratta Khera S. Ramandeep Singh Farming, VPO- Gogoani